
Mondays @ Various Times | KIDS: THE CRAFT ROOM

Tuesdays @ Various Times | KIDS: RAMBLIN' DAN'S FREEWHEELIN' BAND

Thursdays @ 1:30 PM | STUDIO: MAH JONGG 

Fridays @ 1 PM | STUDIO: FIGURE DRAWING WITH LINDA CAPELLO

Friday, August 4 @ 11 AM | TALK: HOW TO TALK TO FRIENDS AND FAMILY ABOUT
                                                      MENTAL HEALTH

Saturday, August 5 @ 7 PM | FILM: FIGURES TRANSFORMED
                                                                       DIRECTED BY LANA JOKEL

Sunday, August 6 @ 2 PM | WELLNESS: RITMOFIT 

Sunday, August 6 @ 1 PM | STUDIO: CHESS CLASS

Sunday, August 6 @ 8 PM | FAMILY FILM NIGHT: JUMANJI (1995)

Monday, August 7-11 @ 10 AM | HAMPTONSFILM FILM CAMP: SUMMER 2023

Thursday, August 10 @ 7 PM | TALK: BROADWAY PRODUCERS PANEL DISCUSSION

Sunday, August 13 @ 7:30 PM | FILM: EMPOWERS AFRICA: 
                                                                      WORLD ELEPHANT & WORLD LION FILM NIGHT

Saturday, August 19 @ 6 PM | SUMMERFEST

Thursday, August 24 @ 6:30 PM | FILM: YOU RESEMBLE ME

Friday, August 25 @ 11 AM | TALK + PANEL: NEVER ENOUGH
                                                                   WITH JENNIFER B. WALLACE & DR. SAMANTHA BOARDMAN

Friday, August 25 @ 7 PM | LIVE: HAMPTONS JAZZ FEST
                                                        HARLEM GOSPEL CHOIR + CELEB MC

Sunday, August 27 @ 7:30 PM | FILM: MOUNTAINFILM ON TOUR SOUTHAMPTON

Thursday, August 31 @ 7 PM | TALK: RISING COLLECTOR'S PANEL

AUGUST PROGRAMMING @ SAC 

CHANGE AGENTS: WOMEN SHAPING THE ART WORLD
CURATED BY KATE FOWLE, FOLASADE
OLOGUNDUDU, AND XIAOYU WENG

On view: JULY 22 - SEPT. 30

GALLERY HOURS:
THURSDAY - MONDAY 

12-5 PM

25 JOBS LANE, SOUTHAMPTON | SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER.ORG | 631.283.0967 | @SOUTHAMPTONARTSCENTER

PRESENTING SPONSORS: SIMONE AND DAVID LEVINSON KIDS @ SAC:


